
                                       Dubuque City Meet
                    Hosted by Wahlert High School - Dubuque Soccer Complex
                                          Dubuque, IA
                                        October 1, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5470 Mark Whalen              12 Dubuque Senior            16:14.4  5:14 
      2    2 5453 Jalen Hildebrand         10 Dubuque Senior            16:39.0  5:22 
      3    3 5368 Adam Mueller             11 Dubuque Hempstead         16:50.0  5:26 
      4    4 5380 Isaac Slagel             12 Dubuque Hempstead         16:50.0  5:26 
      5    5 5379 Joey Schultz             11 Dubuque Hempstead         16:53.1  5:27 
      6    6 5455 Preston Kizer            12 Dubuque Senior            16:56.1  5:28 
      7    7 5471 Willy Whalen             10 Dubuque Senior            16:57.5  5:28 
      8    8 5371 Austin Pfiffner          12 Dubuque Hempstead         17:03.6  5:30 
      9    9 5365 Adam Kuennen             11 Dubuque Hempstead         17:09.8  5:32 
     10   10 5467 Nate Vail                11 Dubuque Senior            17:19.9  5:35 
     11   11 5363 David Holesinger         09 Dubuque Hempstead         17:23.7  5:36 
     12   12 5523 Andrew Donovan           12 Wahlert                   17:26.6  5:37 
     13   13 5473 Dalton Zenner            11 Dubuque Senior            17:30.7  5:39 
     14   14 5382 Ryan Strauss             12 Dubuque Hempstead         17:31.0  5:39 
     15   15 5538 Nathan Tranel            11 Wahlert                   17:54.9  5:46 
     16   16 5520 Luke Blosch              12 Wahlert                   18:03.7  5:49 
     17   17 5458 Dana Miller              12 Dubuque Senior            18:09.7  5:51 
     18   18 5530 Michael Olk              12 Wahlert                   18:40.2  6:01 
     19   19 5529 Brendan Nugent           12 Wahlert                   18:53.9  6:05 
     20   20 5533 Jon Schaefer             12 Wahlert                   19:08.9  6:10 
     21   21 5539 Alex Walsh               12 Wahlert                   19:20.6  6:14 
    10/01/2015  7:45PM
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                                          Dubuque, IA
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    26  Dubuque Senior                        (16:49.4  84:06.9 1:05.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Mark Whalen               12 16:14.4
  2      2  Jalen Hildebrand          10 16:39.0
  3      6  Preston Kizer             12 16:56.1
  4      7  Willy Whalen              10 16:57.5
  5     10  Nate Vail                 11 17:19.9
  6   ( 13) Dalton Zenner             11 17:30.7
  7   ( 17) Dana Miller               12 18:09.7
  
  2.    29  Dubuque Hempstead                     (16:57.3  84:46.5 0:19.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Adam Mueller              11 16:50.0
  2      4  Isaac Slagel              12 16:50.0
  3      5  Joey Schultz              11 16:53.1
  4      8  Austin Pfiffner           12 17:03.6
  5      9  Adam Kuennen              11 17:09.8
  6   ( 11) David Holesinger          09 17:23.7
  7   ( 14) Ryan Strauss              12 17:31.0
  
  3.    80  Wahlert                               (18:11.9  90:59.3 1:27.3)
====================================================
  1     12  Andrew Donovan            12 17:26.6
  2     15  Nathan Tranel             11 17:54.9
  3     16  Luke Blosch               12 18:03.7
  4     18  Michael Olk               12 18:40.2
  5     19  Brendan Nugent            12 18:53.9
  6   ( 20) Jon Schaefer              12 19:08.9
  7   ( 21) Alex Walsh                12 19:20.6



                                       Dubuque City Meet
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5463 Brandon Sindt            12 Dubuque Senior            17:21.9  5:36 
      2    2 5461 Zach Schieltz            12 Dubuque Senior            17:40.8  5:42 
      3    3 5442 Wes Brimeyer             11 Dubuque Senior            17:51.1  5:45 
      4    4 5459 Ernest Pfohl             12 Dubuque Senior            17:59.7  5:48 
      5      5389 Josh Zimmerman           11 Dubuque Hempstead         18:01.0  5:48 
      6    5 5448 Andrew Grawe             12 Dubuque Senior            18:11.6  5:52 
      7      5357 Luke Ellert-Beck         12 Dubuque Hempstead         18:12.3  5:52 
      8    6 5469 Dustin Welu              12 Dubuque Senior            19:05.8  6:09 
      9    7 5449 Tatum Hallstoss          11 Dubuque Senior            19:17.3  6:13 
     10      5468 Nick Vail                11 Dubuque Senior            19:18.1  6:13 
     11      5452 Zach Hess                11 Dubuque Senior            19:44.2  6:22 
     12      5464 Collin Sindt             11 Dubuque Senior            20:11.0  6:30 
     13      5451 Jacob Hansen             11 Dubuque Senior            20:11.8  6:31 
     14      5450 Jesse Hannan             11 Dubuque Senior            20:18.3  6:33 
     15      5351 Alex Ahlrichs            11 Dubuque Hempstead         20:43.0  6:41 
     16      5525 Will Hanley              12 Wahlert                   20:56.5  6:45 
     17      5441 Josiah Benedict          11 Dubuque Senior            21:22.4  6:53 
     18      5440 Matt Barton              11 Dubuque Senior            21:47.9  7:01 
     19      5387 Samuel Wu                11 Dubuque Hempstead         22:02.9  7:06 
     20      5537 Phong Tran               12 Wahlert                   22:25.3  7:14 
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    15  Dubuque Senior                        (17:49.1  89:05.1 0:49.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Brandon Sindt             12 17:21.9
  2      2  Zach Schieltz             12 17:40.8
  3      3  Wes Brimeyer              11 17:51.1
  4      4  Ernest Pfohl              12 17:59.7
  5      5  Andrew Grawe              12 18:11.6
  6   (  6) Dustin Welu               12 19:05.8
  7   (  7) Tatum Hallstoss           11 19:17.3
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                         **** Boys' Fresh/Soph 5000 Meter Run ****   
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5360 Addison Kalb             10 Dubuque Hempstead         17:53.7  5:46 
      2    2 5362 Ben Hermisten            09 Dubuque Hempstead         17:58.1  5:47 
      3    3 5524 Davis Flogel             10 Wahlert                   18:09.5  5:51 
      4    4 5447 Jackson Fisher           09 Dubuque Senior            18:13.6  5:52 
      5    5 5372 Nick Poggemiller         09 Dubuque Hempstead         18:21.0  5:55 
      6    6 5522 Trenton Dodds            09 Wahlert                   18:22.8  5:55 
      7    7 5465 Connor Sindt             09 Dubuque Senior            18:23.4  5:56 
      8    8 5386 Nolan Welbes             10 Dubuque Hempstead         18:23.5  5:56 
      9    9 5517 George Barton            09 Wahlert                   18:27.5  5:57 
     10   10 5534 Luke Schaefer            10 Wahlert                   18:37.8  6:00 
     11   11 5519 Zach Berning             09 Wahlert                   18:43.1  6:02 
     12   12 5540 Nathan Walsh             09 Wahlert                   18:47.3  6:03 
     13   13 5378 Matt Schatz              09 Dubuque Hempstead         18:47.9  6:04 
     14   14 5526 Luke Hilby               10 Wahlert                   18:53.9  6:05 
     15   15 5443 Ben Cook                 09 Dubuque Senior            19:04.3  6:09 
     16   16 5353 Sean Bradley             09 Dubuque Hempstead         19:07.5  6:10 
     17   17 5454 Greyson Kincade          10 Dubuque Senior            19:14.1  6:12 
     18   18 5356 Ryan Ehlinger            10 Dubuque Hempstead         19:23.5  6:15 
     19   19 5466 Jacob Sindt              09 Dubuque Senior            19:25.1  6:15 
     20   20 5472 Evan Wille               09 Dubuque Senior            19:28.6  6:17 
     21      5385 Nick Torrey              09 Dubuque Hempstead         19:37.2  6:19 
     22      5518 Connor Belken            09 Wahlert                   19:46.8  6:22 
     23      5366 Zach Lewis               09 Dubuque Hempstead         19:53.9  6:25 
     24   21 5446 Cody Deardorff           09 Dubuque Senior            19:58.8  6:26 
     25      5457 Connor Miller            09 Dubuque Senior            20:01.2  6:27 
     26      5375 Tim Robertson            09 Dubuque Hempstead         20:04.0  6:28 
     27      5535 Sam Sykes                09 Wahlert                   20:19.2  6:33 
     28      5536 Daniel Timmerman         09 Wahlert                   20:31.9  6:37 
     29      5388 Brandon Xicon            10 Dubuque Hempstead         20:35.3  6:38 
     30      5355 Branden Doser            09 Dubuque Hempstead         20:42.5  6:40 
     31      5364 Connor Kaufmann          09 Dubuque Hempstead         20:42.5  6:40 
     32      5444 Grant Day                10 Dubuque Senior            20:43.4  6:41 
     33      5528 Matthew McGuire          09 Wahlert                   20:58.8  6:46 
     34      5369 Marvin Oberbroeckling    09 Dubuque Hempstead         20:59.5  6:46 
     35      5376 Jared Rutkowski          09 Dubuque Hempstead         21:00.6  6:46 
     36      5462 Max Schultz              09 Dubuque Senior            21:08.3  6:49 
     37      5527 Sam Jochum               09 Wahlert                   21:11.3  6:50 
     38      5445 Jacob Dean               10 Dubuque Senior            21:21.9  6:53 
     39      5354 Maxfield Coenen          10 Dubuque Hempstead         21:23.1  6:53 
     40      5532 Logan Sauser             09 Wahlert                   21:34.0  6:57 
     41      5370 Bryant Patterson         09 Dubuque Hempstead         21:58.1  7:05 
     42      5531 Joey Rausch              09 Wahlert                   22:16.3  7:11 
     43      5521 Alex Collado             09 Wahlert                   23:05.6  7:26 
     44      5374 Daniel Riffel            10 Dubuque Hempstead         23:27.8  7:34 
     45      5460 Jason Reichel            09 Dubuque Senior            25:00.2  8:03 
     46      5367 Rj Liptak                09 Dubuque Hempstead         25:27.2  8:12 
     47      5359 Daniel Esser             10 Dubuque Hempstead         26:07.0  8:25 
     48      5384 Brett Tigges             09 Dubuque Hempstead         27:16.1  8:47 
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                             **** Boys' Fresh/Soph Team Score ****
  
  1.    29  Dubuque Hempstead                     (18:16.9  91:24.2 0:54.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Addison Kalb              10 17:53.7
  2      2  Ben Hermisten             09 17:58.1
  3      5  Nick Poggemiller          09 18:21.0
  4      8  Nolan Welbes              10 18:23.5
  5     13  Matt Schatz               09 18:47.9
  6   ( 16) Sean Bradley              09 19:07.5
  7   ( 18) Ryan Ehlinger             10 19:23.5
  
  2.    39  Wahlert                               (18:28.2  92:20.7 0:33.6)
====================================================
  1      3  Davis Flogel              10 18:09.5
  2      6  Trenton Dodds             09 18:22.8
  3      9  George Barton             09 18:27.5
  4     10  Luke Schaefer             10 18:37.8
  5     11  Zach Berning              09 18:43.1
  6   ( 12) Nathan Walsh              09 18:47.3
  7   ( 14) Luke Hilby                10 18:53.9
  
  3.    62  Dubuque Senior                        (18:52.1  94:20.5 1:11.5)
====================================================
  1      4  Jackson Fisher            09 18:13.6
  2      7  Connor Sindt              09 18:23.4
  3     15  Ben Cook                  09 19:04.3
  4     17  Greyson Kincade           10 19:14.1
  5     19  Jacob Sindt               09 19:25.1
  6   ( 20) Evan Wille                09 19:28.6
  7   ( 21) Cody Deardorff            09 19:58.8


